2026 BFTC, event only, division only

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Shannon, Lynnee S/ Sundstrom, Amber L
Crosby, Jacob A / Hurt, Michael A
Skalet, Linda S/ Fremling, Eric D
Mousseau, Jake T / Mousseau, Laney K
Ottesen, Ashley M / Neitzel, Cameron J
Roerick, Justin A / Roerick, Nickolaus
Hofstader, Janet L / Thompson, Chris M
Kujanson, Scott A / Maheim, David E
Hieb, Todd A / Hieb, Dale F
Baumgarten, Amy / Niemann, Wayne W
Randolph, Brianna G / Watts, Brian Z
Skinner, Joe P/ Wendt, Andrew A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14
a1
37
10

8
32
9
21
28
4
17
40

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Score
2,243
2,210
2,190
2,182
2,170
2,157
2,151
2,146
2,144
2,135
2,127
2,123

Prize
$700.00
$400.00
$244.00
$178.00
$160.00
$144.00
$130.00
$120.00
$112.00
$108.00
$104.00
$100.00

From

Dilworth, MN
West Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
GLYNDON, MN
West Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Moorhead, MN
Dilworth, MN
Moorhead, MN
Fargo, ND
Rochert, MN

Final Prize Listing
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