

Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Final Prize Listing
 2026 BFTC, event only, division only
 Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Shannon, Lynnee S / Sundstrom, Amber L	14	2,243	\$700.00	Dilworth, MN
2	Crosby, Jacob A / Hurt, Michael A	41	2,210	\$400.00	West Fargo, ND
3	Skalet, Linda S / Fremling, Eric D	37	2,190	\$244.00	Fargo, ND
4	Mousseau, Jake T / Mousseau, Laney K	10	2,182	\$178.00	GLYNDON, MN
5	Ottesen, Ashley M / Neitzel, Cameron J	8	2,170	\$160.00	West Fargo, ND
6	Roerick, Justin A / Roerick, Nickolaus	32	2,157	\$144.00	Fargo, ND
7	Hofstader, Janet L / Thompson, Chris M	9	2,151	\$130.00	Fargo, ND
8	Kujanson, Scott A / Malheim, David E	21	2,146	\$120.00	Moorhead, MN
9	Hieb, Todd A / Hieb, Dale F	28	2,144	\$112.00	Dilworth, MN
10	Baumgarten, Amy / Niemann, Wayne W	4	2,135	\$108.00	Moorhead, MN
11	Randolph, Brianna G / Watts, Brian Z	17	2,127	\$104.00	Fargo, ND
12	Skinner, Joe P / Wendt, Andrew A	40	2,123	\$100.00	Rochert, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,500.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,500.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,500.00